www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 1641|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Diameter d1
2 Fine thread d2  (Pipe thread d2)
3 Type
How to order (Resistant up to 212 °F)
1 2 3
GN 743.2-24-M33x1.5-A
1 2
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 s
Pipe thread Fine thread
11
  0.43
G 3/8 M 16 x 1.5 - 22
  0.87
  8
  0.31
7.5
0.30
20
  0.79
14
  0.55
G 1/2 M 20 x 1.5 - 26
  1.02
  8.5
  0.33
7.5
0.30
23
  0.91
18
  0.71
G 3/4 M 26 x 1.5 M 27 x 1.5 32
  1.26
  9
  0.35
8
0.31
30
  1.18
24
  0.94
G 1 M 33 x 1.5 - 40
  1.57
11
  0.43
8.5
0.33
36
  1.42
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table
3 Type
A With reflector
B Without reflector
Metric
GN 743.2 and GN 743.3 fluid sight glasses offer a scratch proof sight glass of high stability. The